

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: WP(C) No.80/2023

Bhabishan Singh and others

..... Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Muneet Singh, Advocate

Vs

Union Territory of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
21.02.2025

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the respondents,
adjourned.

List on **21.04.2025**.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing before
the Bench.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

JAMMU
21.02.2025
Shammi